2014

Where

Where Croative
Creatuvity reativt é/
Comes To Life!l! Comes To Life!l!
Toll Free: 1-866-460-4273 93 GREEN LANE Toll Free: 1-866-460-4273 93 GREEN LANE
Phone: 905-707-7960 THORNHILL, ONT Phone: 905-707-7960 THORNHILL, ONT
Fax: 905-707-7959 L3T 6K6 Fax: 905-707-7959 L3T 6K6
VISIT OURWEB SITE FOR EVEN MORE GREAT IDEAS! VISIT OURWEB SITE FOR EVEN MORE GREAT IDEAS!

www.jandjcrafts.ca craftlady@rogers.com www.jandjcrafts.ca craftlady@rogers.com



| WHY SHOP AT J & J CRAFTS ? I

« All products in our catalogue have been tested and approved by
our staff. This enables us to provide educated advice that will
be helpful in using each product and will ensure perfect end results.

+ We offer personal attention to each and every order taken,
with helpful suggestions and recommendations to serve your
creative needs.

+ We are always available by telephone 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.,
Monday - Friday for craft "emergencies"

+ We have a large inventory of regularly advertised items
to ensure speedy delivery.

+ We make every effort to maintain low pricing, but we do reserve
the right to change prices, when necessary, without notice.

* For orders over $300.00 before taxes,
we offer free delivery within specific delivery service areas.
For orders under $300.00 or outside specific delivery service areas,
a delivery charge will apply.

 We cannot be held responsible for discrepancies with your shipment
if not reported within 48 hours.

* Our showroom is open 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday - Friday
and is filled with creative craft projects and our friendly staff
are always eager to share ideas.

Y J & J CRAFTS

®

YMCA WHY SHOP ANYWHERE ELSE?

A Preferred Supplier
of craft materials

for the
I L. “The bitterness of poor service
o c A . //\\'\ remains [ong after |
AW the sweetness of low price
Ontario Camps Association 15 fOTgOtt@TL”

Commercial Member
Since 1988 Anonymous



| TABLE OF CONTENTS I

Paint & Paint Supplies .........ccocevviieeeecneeee 1.2.3
AdNESIVES ...t 4

Paper SUpplies ... 5.6.7.8
Stationary Supplies ... 8

Chalks & Pastels ..., 9

Crayons & Pencils ............cccooveeeniiieeeeeeees 9

MAIrKEIS ... 10

Musical Instruments..........cccocoevernienenenneeseeenes 11

Science & Nature Supplies........ccccoovviceeerieeereninnns 11
Modelling Supplies..........cooerirereniiseieeeee e 12
Modelling ToolS ......c.coviieieiiiccee e 13
Jewellery & Sewing Supplies .......ccccovvveeeeririeecrennnns 13.14 .15
Pins & Needles ... 14
Threads & Lacing & Wire..........ccccoeevveeeeirenceeiens 14 .15
Beads ... 16 .17
Miscellaneous Craft Supplies .......c.ccooeeeiereiiecrrinnen. 18.19.20.21.22.23
Sports Equipment PIUuS ... 24 .25
Miscellaneous Supplies ..........ccceveuevireeererieeereinnns 26

Safety & First Aid Supplies ........cccoeeeveveereierecreenan. 26

BOOKS ..ottt 27
Creativity Page ..o 28 .29
LaST Call .. 30

INARX s 31.32.33



| PAINT & PAINT SUPPLIES I

ACRYLIC PAINT 16 oz. $ 4.38 each ) o
Rd. Yell. BI. Grn. Blk. Wh. Different Paint ...
Pk. Pur. Or. Brn. Different Sizes
BINGO DABBERS - Washable 30mL  (A)$ 350 each .oz
Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Or. Pur. $ 18.00 set of 6

NEWZCRAYOLA PAINT SET 10x59mL(B)$ 5.99 set

FABRIC PAINT
Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Pk. Or. 120mL (0O)$ 3.30 each
Silver. Pur. Blk. 6ld.

FACE PAINT SET 6 x 2oz $ 9.25

6 assorted colours per set

FINGER PAINT 16 oz. $ 2.65 each

Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn.

FINGER PAINT GEL - CLEAR 16 oz. $ 3.43

FOOD COLOUR

Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Or. Pur. 500 mL $ 3.25 each

GESSO PRIMER 16 oz. (®$ 7.60 each

GLITTER PAINT / GLUE 8 oz. $ 3.20 each

Rd. Gold. Silver. Bl. Grn.

Pk. Or. Blk. Pur. Yell. Multi. ®

GLITTER PAINT / GLUE 5x10.35mL $ 3.49 pkg.
NEW :GLOW-IN-DARK PAINT 500 mL $ 7.89

LIQUID TEMPERA PAINT

Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Bn. 16 oz. $ 2.20 each

Blk. Wht. Pk. Or. Pur. 128 oz. $ 10.99 each

Vibrant Metallic:

Silver. Gold. Bronze. 8 oz. $ 3.96 each

Neon:

Yell. Bl. Grn. Pk. Or. 16 oz. $ 4.30 each

MULTICULTURAL PAINT 8x340z. (F)$ 9.99

POWDER TEMPERA PAINT

Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Blk. Wht. Pk. 11lb. $ 2.79 each
Pur. Or. Brn. 5 Ib. $ 11.73 each
SHAVING CREAM 417 mL $ 249

TEMPERA PAINT BLOCKS
Rd. Yell. Bl. Blk. Wht. Grn. Or. Pur. 23" @ $ 1.05 each

* Tray sold separately $ 2.65 each
WINDOW CLINGING PAINT Wind
Rd. Yell. BI. Grn. Blk. 120 mL $ 2.65 each 8

Clinging

Sil. Or. Pur. Gold. Pailit

®
Reusable, plastic worksheet /10 $ 0.49 pkg.




| PAINT & PAINT SUPPLIES I

APRONS: CHILDREN'S

ECONOMY - 68cm long w tie tabs (A) $ 2.05 each
- 68cm long w sleeves & pocket () $ 3.99 each
CRAYOLA - 48cm long w pockets $ 4.75 each
BRUSHES
Short handle, @ Fine $ 0.12
round bristle Small $ 0.39
Medium $ 079
Large $ 1.09
Long handle, @ Small $ 079
round or flat bristle Medium $ 0.89
Large $ 110
Foam Brush/ wood handle 2" (F) $ 059 each
Knobby Brush (6) $ 112 each Shi::itzjle
Roller brush - plain ® $ 0.89 each R bistle
- stripes, zig zag $ 110 each
CANVAS BOARD 7" x 9" $ 0.99 each
9" x 12" $ 150 each
CONTAINERS
Paint pots and lid $ 134 each
Spray Bottle $ 150 each
Squeeze Bottle 16 oz. $ 105 each
, . (€] Brushes
PLASTIC DROP SHEET 9'x12 $ 1.50 each Long handle, round or flat bristle
PLASTIC EYE DROPPERS - Jumbo (1) $ 115 each \ '____...-al-""'
PLASTIC PAINT DISPENSING PUMP @ $ :

455 each §
Fits 128 oz. botle _——

Containers

Roller
Brushes

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca 2




| PAINT & PAINT SUPPLIES I

SPONGE SHAPES (p) Sponge Shapes
Animal Shapes 24/pkg. A) $ 199
@Assoﬁed Shapes 30/pkg. $ 6.99
nEW 2Four Season Shapes 12/pkg. © $ 480
Kid-Shapes 6/pka. © $ 565
__ Lefters 26/pkg. © $ 650
{NEWENUmbers 10/pkg. ® $ 525
LARGER
sIZE
STAMPERS (6) $ 125 ea
Butterfly, Flowers, Ladybugs
STAMP PADS - Washable 6" (H $ 6.39 each
Choose from:
Rd. Yell. Bl. 6n. Bk.
STAMP SETS (WOOD) 23" x 4" /12 $17.99 set
Choose from:
© Q) )

Vehicle. Weather. Dinos. Insects. Sea Creatures. Holidays.

' @ 7
IR RS

Stampers

Stamp Sets

Holiday
Stamp
Set

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca 3




| ADHESIVES I

EMPTY 4 oz. BOTTLE Each D)
WITH SPREADER NOZZLE
FUN TAK 50 g. (blue)
GLUE: WASHABLE 4litre (D)
16 oz. ®
GLUE GUN Mini, Low-Temperature @
GLUE GUN STICKS Clear 20/pkg.
GLUE POT AND LID
GLUE APPLICATOR (plastic) ©
GLUE STICKS 15g.
21 g.
6LOSS PODGE 16 oz. ©®
Clear, Gloss Top-Coat
TAPES
Duct Tape: Silver 2" x 10 yd.
Ass't colours: 2" x 60 yd.
Rd. Yell. Bl. 6r. Bk. @
Neon colours: 2" x 60 yd.
Gn. Pk. Or.
Magnetic Tape 100 ft. roll (H)
per foot
Masking Tape 3/4 in.
Packing Tape Clear 2in.
Transparent Tape 1/2 in. roll
TACKY GLUE 4 oz. ®

"VELCRO" STRIPS - self-stick 30"

Black or White

Duct Tape Projects

$ 0.80

$ 295

$1472
$ 346

$ 6.19
$ 199
1.46
0.33

0.99
1.50

©r A A A

7.05

-

1.99

$ 755
$ 9.79
$31.99
$ 045
$ 135
$ 195
$ 055

$ 378

$ 125

each
each
each
each
roll
roll - Glue Gun
& Glue Sticks
roll ! o, v (1)
II,»'" 4
i ’
Magnetic ;
Tape

m—
B Coloured
(7] . Duct Tape

e

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca




Classroom Borders

| PAPER SUPPLIES I

ALUMINUM FOIL ROLL 12 in. x 25 f+. $ 149
BOND DRAWING PAPER WHITE 85 x 11in./500 $ 5.99
BRISTOL BOARD 2ply 22x28in. $ 0.44 each
Rd. Yell. Bl. 6rn. Blk. 4 ply $ 0.64 each
Wht. Pk. Pur. Or.

Fluorescent Colours: 4 ply $ 0.84 each
Yell. Grn. Pk. Or.

CARD STOCK - WHITE 8 x 9in./100 sheet $ 7.20 pkg.
CARD STOCK

- ASST'D COLOURS 8 x9in/50 sheet (1) $ 5.84 pkg.
CARTRIDGE PAPER 12 x 18 in./100 sheet $ 3.65

CELLOPHANE ROLLS 20in.x125ft. $ 3.99 each
Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Pur. Clear.

CHART PADS (lined) 22 x 34 in. $ 8.60

CLASSROOM BORDERS

Corrugated Colours Available: 50 ft. $ 5.49 each
Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Blk. Wht.

Pk. Pur. Or. A e |
Themes Available:  (A) +o (P) 37 ft. $ 3.75 each
* Themes may vary. (1) to 39 ft. $ 150 each Wmm

* Asst. American & Religious Themes available upon request.
-ﬂ# apardy 4F 'EP .@
h
CONSTRUCTION PAPER |ﬂ"®! OW. FAR

Rd. Yell. BI. LtBI. Grn. Lt.Grn. 9 x 12 in./50 $ 121
Blk. Wht. Pk. LtPk. Pur. LtPur. 12 x 18 in./50 $ 243
Grey. Or. Brn. Turq. Mulfti. 18 x 24 in./50 $ 485

CORRUGATED PAPER 9 x 12 in./10 asst. colour (5) $ 1.99 pkg.

CORRUGATED ROLLS 48 in. x 25 ft. $24.29 each
Rd. Yell. Bl. LtBI. Grn. Lt6rn.
Blk. Wht. Pk. Pur. Or.

CREPE PAPER

Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. - rolls 2in.x80ft. (@ $ 0.75 each
Pk. Pur. Or. (streamers)

Blk. Wht. - sheets 20in.x7 ft. (R) $ 114 each

Corrugated Paper

Check our
website regularly
for new products

& craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca



| PAPER SUPPLIES I

Paper Alphabet

EXERCISE BOOKS (lined) 7x9in/40pages $ 045 ® Squares
FADELESS PAPER ROLLS 48 in. x 50 ft. $ 19.99 each
Perfect for bulletin boards:
Or. Yell. Blue. Pur. Wh. Pk.
6n. Bn. Blk. Rd.
FINGERPAINT PAPER 12 x 19 in./100 $ 4.80
19 x 25 in./100 $ 853
LINED PAPER REFILLS 85x115in/100 $ 135
MANILLA PAPER 12 x 18 in./100 $ 312 ol | PGP; flosaic Squargeuly
MURAL ROLLS g
Brown 24in.x 1500 ft.  $ 30.00
36 in. x 100 ft. $ 11.99 &
36in. x 1000 ft.  $ 49.50 "I
White 36 in. x 100 ft. $ 12.99 . 0 &
36in.x 1000 ft.  $ 57.99 P, L
NEWSPRINT : &
White 9 x 12 in./480 $ 599 B "
12 x 18 in./480 $ 10.99 [
18 x 24 in./480 $ 16.99
Bulk 50 Ib. - White 18 x 24 in. $ 47.25
ORIGAMI PAPER 5x5in/18 sheets $ 1.89
PAPER ALPHABET SQUARES 1 x 1in./1000 $ 3.60 ®
PAPER BAGS 3 Ib. Brown/250 $ 672
White/100 $ 399
PAPER MOSAICS SQUARES .5 x .5 in./5000 $ 505
PAPER PLATES 6 in./100 $ 240 ®
9 in./100 $ 425
PRIMARY PRINTING BOOKS
RBBR ruling 7x9in/40 pages $ 0.35 ®
PROJECT BOOKS
(half lined) 7x9in/40 pages $ 035 G)
SCRAPBOOKS
Newsprint 11x15in./ 48 pages $ 1.20
Manilla 9x12in/ 20 pages $ 0.86
SHREDDED "EASTER GRASS" PAPER
Rd. Yell. 6rn. 6 oz. $ 4.20 each (5)  [IEMIEECEE

"Easter
Grass"
Paper

Pur. Blue. Pk.

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

6 www.jandjcrafts.ca




| PAPER SUPPLIES I

SKETCH BOOKS 9 x12in./ 25 sheets $ 145

SPECIALTY PAPER:

Animal Print (A) 8x1lin/ 40 $ 6.05
NEWZ - Antique Paper 8 x11in/ 32 $ 6.05
Around the World Paper (¢) 8 x11in/ 48 $ 5.49
Bug Print () 8x1lin/ 40 $ 6.05
Colour Diffusing Paper (E) 9 x12in/ 50 $ 576
Fabric Design Paper (F) 8x1lin/ 40 $ 6.05
Leaves ©® 2in./ 300 pc $ 432
Little People Paper ®) 2in./ 500 pc $ 7.20
Nature Paper (1) 8x1lin/ 32-854pc $ 8.5
Retro Print Paper (7)) 8x1lin/ 40 $ 6.05
Sea Life Paper (K)  8x1lin/ 40 $ 6.05
Skin-Tone Paper (L) 8x1lin/ 20 $ 6.15
Stained Glass Paper (M) 55 x 85 in/ 24 $ 6.05
Tie Dye Paper (N 8x1lin/ 32 $ 6.05
TISSUE PAPER 20x 30in./ 24 $ 235 each
Rd. Yell. Royal. Turg. Blk. LtPk. DkPk.
Wht. LtGrn. DkGrn. Pur. Or. Brn. Pch.
TISSUE PAPER 20 x 30in./ 24 $ 3.83

Assorted Colours

Specialty Paper



| PAPER SUPPLIES I

TISSUE PAPER CIRCLES 4 in./480 L $ 576
Assorted Colours

TRACING PAPER 9 x 12 in./100 $ 250
WATER COLOUR 9 x 12 in./ 100 $ 2.80
STYLE PAPER 12 x 18 in./ 100 $ 3.65
WAX PAPER ROLLS 12 in. x 30 ft. $ 2.30 /roll Tissue Paper Circles

ARGER
@} L ROLL

| STATIONARY SUPPLIES I

BALL POINT PENS $ 0.14 each REINFORCEMENTS 540/pkg. $ 095
CLEAR "MAC TAC" 18 in. x 4 ft. $ 179 RULER (plastic) $ 0.39
18in.x25yd. $27.99
SCISSORS
CLIP BOARD 9 x 12 in. $ 150 (A) Lefty Scissors $ 179
(B) Loop Scissors $ 250
CORRECTION FLUID 20 mL $ 115 (©) "Pinking" Scissors $ 150
(D) Safety Scissors $ 100
ELASTIC BANDS 6 oz. $ 139 (E) School-Age Scissors $ 199
(F) Teacher's Scissors $ 3.49
"EXACTO" KNIFE $ 079 (6) Training Scissors - doublegrip $ 240
"HELLO, MY NAME Is" SELF-STICK NOTES 3"x4"/50 sht. $ 049
STICKER 100/pkg. $ 3.45
SHEET PROTECTOR 10/pkg. $ 0.49
HOLE PUNCH (single hole) $ 135
STAPLER $ 699
HOLE PUNCH (three hole) #uew $ 250
STAPLES 5000/pkg. $ 129
PAPER CLIPS 100/pkg. $ 0.39
STAPLE REMOVER $ 084
PAPER FASTENERS 100/pkg. $ 129
THUMB TACKS 175/pkg. $ 0.90
PUSH PINS 100/pkg. $ 129
() WHITE BOARD
"SPEECH BUBBLES" 12/pkg. $ 7.20




| CHALKS & PASTELS I

CHALK ERASER

COLOURED CHALK ONN
fpe

WHITE CHALK

SIDEWALK CHALK ©

Assorted Colours

12/pkg.
100/pkg.

12/pkg.

20 pc.
bucket

1.20

0.49
150

0.39

©“Hr A A

3.85

CHARCOAL

SKETCH STICKS ® 12/pkg.
CHALK PASTELS (E)  12/pkg.
OIL PASTELS ® 24/pkg.

Assorted Colours

$ 5.69
$ 210

$ 349

CRAYOLA: REGULAR SIZE (6)

JUMBO SIZE ()

CRAYOLA SPECIALTY CRAYONS:
ANTI-ROLL CRAYONs (D)
FABRIC
METALLIC
MULTICULTURAL
TWISTABLE
WINDOW CRAYONS

ECONOMY: REGULAR SIZE
JUMBO SIZE

@0

FACE PAINTING CRAYONS
DRAWING/

SKETCHING PENCILS

12 Hardness: 4H - 8B

GOLF PENCILS

HB PENCILS

JUMBO PENCILS

PENCIL CRAYONS
MULTICULTURAL

@@ @ ®e @ ©

PENCIL ERASER - WHITE -

PENCIL SHARPENER
Fits two sizes.

16/pkg.
64/pkg.
100/pkg.

8/pkg.
8/pkg.
16/pkg.
8/pkg.
12/pkg.
5/pkg.

8/pkg.
10/pkg.

6/pkg.

12/pkg.

144/pkg.
10/pkg.
12/box

24/pkg.
8/pkg.

$ 165

$10.68
$ 0.99
$ 6.14

$ 595
$ 236

$ 035

$ 035

for new products
& craft projects ...

Check our website regularly

www.jandjcrafts.ca




| MARKERS I

CRAYOLA MARKERS:

Fabric 10/pkg. (A) $ 4.98
Multicultural (washable)  8/pkg. $ 3.99
Pip-Squeaks 16/pkg. (C) $ 456
(mini's - washable)
Regular Tip (washable) 8/pkg. $ 3.99
16/pkg. © $ 734
100/pkg. $44.99
Scented (washable) 10/pkg. () $ 397
Thin Tip 12/pkg. (F) $ 3.56
Window Markers 8/pkg. (&) $ 443
ECONOMY MARKERS - WASHABLE

Regular Tip 8/pkg. (H) $ 3.10
METALLIC MARKERS 3/pkg. (D) $ 150
PERMANENT MARKERS:

Chisel Tip: Bk. BI. Rd. (I) $ 099 each

Thin Tip:

Selectum - Bk. Rd. Bl. /pkg. $ 199 pkg.
Sharpie - Bk. $ 114 each
Sharpie - 12 asst. col/pkg. $ 11.99 pkg.
WHITEBOARD SUPPLIES:
ERASER (N) $ 110 each
MARKERS 3/pkg. © $ 325

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca




| MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS I

BELLS (wrist or cluster) @) $ 370
CASTANETS Finger ©  $ 159
Hand ©®  $ 600
CYMBALS 5 in. ® $ 13.05
KAZOO ® $ 185
MARACAS 7 in. wood % $ 12.85 /pair
5.5 in. plastic $ 0.79 /pair
RHYTHM STICKS 12 in. @  $ 2.81 /pair
SAND BLOCKS @ $ 782
TAMBOURINE 6 in. ® $ 850
TONE BLOCKS L $ 782
TRIANGLE ™ $ 619

SCIENCE AND
NATURE SUPPLIES

BINOCULARS (A) $230
BUG NET $ 2.25 each
COMPASS © $145
MAGNETS 16mm/50 (D) $216

MAGNIFYING 6LASS (E) $ 1.20 each
Sturdy and Economical

MAGNIFYING

BUG JAR NeW: (F) $125

1



| MODELLING SUPPLIES I

Bees Wax
0 Sheets

ART PASTE - WASHABLE $ 463
Makes 4 quarts for paper maché

BEES WAX SHEETS: 8" x 16" $ 199 each (A
Colours available:
Rd. Yell. Bl. 6rn. Or. Pk. Pur. Pch. Turq. Wh. Bk.

CANDLE WAX (WHITE) 4.5 kg. $ 23.99

CANDLE 'WICK' 11b. roll $ 9.49 M°g,iu'“9

(Butcher Cord) I (Pllsticene)

CLAY:  Air Dry 1lb. $ 349 .
10 kg. $ 1250 Playmais Building Bits
20 kg. (1 box) $ 23.15

Pottery 10 kg. $ 13.33 = A8

20 kg. (1 box) $ 23.75 i wd

CRAYOLA MODEL MAGIC

Wht. or 4 assorted colours/tub 2 Ib. Tub $ 19.99 ®

White 4 oz. $ 3.99

4 neon colours/tub 2 Ib. $ 19.99

CREAM OF TARTAR 100gm. $ 275

LIVING SANDS KIT $NEW $ 19.95 ®

MODELLING CLAY (PLASTICENE)

6 assorted colours 500 gm. $ 299 ®

6 assorted heon colours 300 gm. $ 229 G

PLASTER MIX 1 kg. $ 399

Non-toxic 10 Kag. $ 16.40

PLASTISTRIP 12"x40' roll $ 16.38 each (1)

(Plaster Dipped Gauze Rolls) 4 rolls/box $ 56.50 box

PLAYMAIS BUILDING BITS 700 pc/box  $ 1850 ©)

SAND

Coloured - Rd. Yell. 6n. Bl. Wh.  11|b. Bag $ 210 each

White (Silica Free) 25 Ib. Box $ 15.99

SAND BOTTLES with lid

Assorted sizes and shapes $ 045 each 7)

SCULPEY BLOCKS: 56 . $ 295 each (¥) BS‘"‘Id Sl

Rd. Yell. 6n. Lt6n. BI. LtBl. Bk. Wh. Ottles § et Sculpey

Pk. Pur. Or. Sil. 6ld. Bn. Lilac , | : Blocks

WAXY STICKY STRIPS /100 $ 375 @

Check our website regularly
for new products
& craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca

12 bl (1) Plastistrip




| MODELLING TOOLS I

PLASTIC COOKIE CUTTERS

Ass't Shapes 9/pkg. $ 150
Halloween Shapes 4/pkg. $ 120
Letters 26/pkg. $ 4.64
Numbers 14/pkg. $ 272
Xmas Shapes 6/pkg. $ 169

PLASTIC MOULDS Use with Plaster, clay, paper mache

Animal Faces (Jumbo) 8"x13" 5/pkg. $ 9.66 PLASTIC PIZZA CUTTER (A) $ 109

Bugs 4/pkg. $ 494

Face Forms (Jumbo)  5'x7"  10/pkg. $ 9.66 PLASTIC ROLLING PIN $ 235

Fossils 5/pkg. $ 494

Sea-Life 5/pkg. $ 494 NEW 2 PUMPKIN CARVING SET @ $ 125
SCULPTING TOOLS (D) 7/pkg. $ 3.29

PLASTIC MOULD SETS 18/pkg. $ 799 Plastic Double-Edged Pieces

Sculpting Tools

| JEWELLERY & SEWING SUPPLIES I

JEWELLERY FINDINGS

Jewellery
BARRETTES (2% inches) (A) 100/pkg. $ 10.99 Findings
BEAD CRIMPS 500/pkag. $ 425
BRASS RING FASTENERS (C) 100/pkg. $ 210
BUCKLES: Use with ® 25/pkg. $ 6.99
Parachute Cord 100/pkg. $ 23.99
Plastic Lacing (E) 25/pkg. $ 6.99
100/pKg. $ 23.99
EAR CLIPS (F) 100/pkg. $ 599
FISH HOOK EARRINGS (&) 100/pkg. $ 469
HAIR BANDS (no teeth) 50/pkg. $ 1250
JEWELLERY CHAIN H 5m. $ 559
JEWELLERY FASTENERS (I) 100/pkg. $ 6.00
JEWELLERY PLIERS @ $ 1.99 each
JUMP RINGS 7mm ® 250/pkg.  $ 2.99
KEY BALL CHAIN © 100/pkg.  $ 699
KEY RINGS (W) 100/pkg. $ 3.20
METAL RINGS
21" (Bracelets) 100/pkg.  $ 13.99
3" (Dream Catchers) © 100/pkg. $ 19.99
PIN BACKS () 1in/100/pkg. $ 3.60
'SNAP' BARRETTE @ 10/pk. $ 099
ZIPPER PULLS (R) 100/pkg. $ 250




| JEWELLERY & SEWING SUPPLIES I

Metallic

Elastic
PINS & NEEDLES -t
BEADING NEEDLES 6/pkg. $ 125 P
SAFETY PINS 100/pkg. $ 150 - Elastic
SEWING NEEDLES 60/pkag. $ 105 S ThiESd
YARN NEEDLES - plastic  16/pkg. $ 215

THREADS, LACING & WIRE

ELASTIC THREAD 20 yd. $ 140 @
EMBROIDERY THREAD For friendship bracelets
Rd. Yell. Bl. 6rn. Bk. W. Embribi]
Or. PK. PUP. BN, ..o 8 m. $ 025each e
Rd. Yell. Bl. 6rn. Bk. W.
Pk. Tri-coloured. ......cccccomrerrreuncce 337 m. $ 3.76 each (I)
FISHING WIRE 100 yd. $ 138
HEMP: Asst'd Colours
Bk. Bl. &n. Pur. Rd. Turq. Yell. 100 yd. $ 4.90 each @
Natural 100 yd. $ 399 each (F)
Mini Rolls 20 yd. $ 139 each (g
Bk. BI. Pk. Rd. Turg.
new: LEATHER LACING 25 yd. $ 9.99 @
COLOURS Bk. Bn. Bl. Gy. Rd. Turgq.
MESH TUBING - SILVER 4mm x50m  $ 3.99 each (N)
METALLIC ELASTIC THREAD 5col. /15yd$ 199 pkg. (O
PARACHUTE CORD (see pg. 15) 21' $ 199 each
RATTAIL CORD: Black 2mm/ 100m  $ 5.80 /roll (¥
Rainbow 2mm/ 100m $ 6.85 /roll ©
REXLACE PLASTIC LACING “GIMP" (sce pg. 15)
40 Colours available 100 yd./ roll $ 2.45 /roll
6 Metallic Colours available 50 yd./ roll $ 275 /roll
Tie Dye Colour 333yd/roll  $ 2.25 /roll Mesh Tubing
"S'GHETTI STRING" LACING e
Round, Stretchy: 50 yd./ roll $ 3.25 /roll
Rd. Yell. 6n. Bl. Bk.
W. Pk. Pur. Or. Clear.
SEWING THREAD Bk or Wh. 150yd./roll  $ 175 each
STRETCH CORD BSmmx100m./roll  $ 199 ®
WAXED CORD Immx100m./roll $ 5.75 ™

WIRE - for jewellery, sculpting
- silver 24 yd. $ 125
- 6 metallic colours/pkg. 16 yd. $ 136 pkg.

©C)

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

14 www.jandjcrafts.ca




REXLACE PLASTIC LACING “GIMP”

Orange \/e Iow Green Royal Blue Pink Purple

- - P oaa bk il - -
Brown White Black Gold Sparkle  Multi Sparkle  Silver Sparkle Neon Magenta
NeonPurple  Neon Tangerine  Neon Blue Neon Green Neon Orange Neon Yellow Baby Blue

Lavender Mint Turqoise Glow in the Dark  Glow Blue Glow Orange

Glow Green Glow Red Glow Yellow Clear Blue Cl Green Clear Red Clear Yellow

IH--m.

Clear Bl/Gr/Pur Rd/Wh/Bk Rd/Wh/BI Bl/Gr/BI BI/Wh/Pur

Metallic Gold ~ Metallic Blue  Metallic Green Metallic Purple  MetallicRed  Metallic Silver

* Colours are more vibrant than they appear in print.

Parachute Cord:

Black —
v [

Goldenrod

Rainbow

4 Check our website regularly
Tye Dye Bracelet  § for new products & craft projects ...

Rexlace www.jandjcrafts.ca

15




BEADS ... BEADS ... BEADS

CARTWHEEL BEADS 12mm (A) 1000/pkg. $ 399
CROWBEADS (PONY BEADS) 1000/pkg. $ 598
CROWBEADS - MINI (C) 1000/pkg. $ 295
DAZZLE BEAD ASSORTMENT (D) 100gm. $ 399
DAZZLE BEADS - "DIAMOND" (E) 100gm. $ 380
DAZZLE BEADS - ROUND 6mm  (F) 1000/pkg. $ 425
FLOWER BEADS Small (&) 100/pkg. $ 099
Large (H) 100/pkg. $ 155
FOAM BEADS (D) 100/pkg. $ 199
GUMBALL BEADS (J) 100gm. $ 299
HEART BEADS (K) 500/pkg. $ 425
LETTER BEADS 5mm (L) 150/pkg. $ 525
LETTER BEADS % in. (M) 500/pkg. $ 799
LETTER BEADS 1 in. (N) 288/pkg. $ 1182
MARBLE BEADS (©) 100/pkg. $ 350
MELT BEADS - Ass't colours  (P) 1000/pkg. $ 199
6000/pkg. $ 899
22,000/bucket $ 27.99
- Glow-in-Dark (@ 1000/pkg. $ 225
MELT BEAD BIGGIES
- Ass't colours  (R) 1200/pkg. $ 1099
MELT BEAD BIGGIE BOARDS
- Square @ $2.99 ea.

16




BEADS...BEADS...and more BEADS

MELT BEAD BOARDS (may vary) Seepage 6. $ 099 each
Butterfly. Car. Cat. Child. Circle. Dog. Fish.

Flower. Frog. Heart. Hexagon. Monkey. Octopus.

Pony. Purse. Square. Star. Teddy-bear. Turtle.

MELT BEAD BOARDS - JUMBO $ 135 each
Circle. Hexagon. Square.
MELT BEAD INSTRUCTION BOOKS seepage27. $ 299 each
Volume IIT, Fun Fusion.
PEARL BEADS {NEW? Ass't sizes (A) 100gm. $ 399
POM-POM BEADS % in. 100/pkg. $ 299
SEED BEADS - GLASS 2mm (¢) 05kg. $ 750
4mm (D) 250gm. $ 750
SILVER CHARMS . (E) 25/pkg. $ 125
Styles vary. ;&EE} 100/pkg. $ 350
SPACER BEADS 5mm (F) 100/pkg. $ 199
(Pearls sold separately)
SPAGHETTI BEADS (6) 1000/pkg. $ 550
SPECIALTY BEAD ASSORTMENT (H) 100gm. $ 399
Flat, Metallics, Oval. SHEW
“Painted", Round, Square.
SPORTS BEADS Choose from:  (I) 100/pkg. $ 579
Baseball, Basketball, Soccer.
Tennis, Volleyball, Football.
SPORTS BEAD ASSORTMENT 100/pkg. $ 610
STAR BEADS (D 100/pkg. $ 199
TRIBEADS ®© 1000/pkg.  $ 439
WOOD BEADS  Coloured £NEWZ (L) 90/pkg, $ 125
Disc 200/pkg. $ 299
Oval 85/pkg. $ 299
Round (©) 100/pkg. $ 299
Spaghetti (P)  100/pka. $ 299
Jumbo @  100/pkg. $ 405
WOOD BEAD ASSORTMENT  (B) 50gm. $ 299 Specialty Bead
Assortment
Check our
website regularly
for

new products &
craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca

17




MISCELLANEOUS CRAFT SUPPLIES

ALPHABET NOODLES L lb. $ 5.00
BALLOONS (Multicoloured) 7 in. round /144 $ 8.99
BELLS 10mm./100 pkg. $ 4.99
BUTCHER CORD 11b. roll $ 9.49
Heavy White Cord for

Candle Wicking, Macramé, etc.

BUTTONS L lb. $ 3.60
BUTTONS {REW 11b. @ $ 3.99
CARDBOARD COASTERS  12/pkg. $ 0.69
Circle or Heart-shaped

CARDBOARD

DOOR HANGERS 9 x 4in/12 © $ 475
CARDBOARD

LIGHT-SWITCH COVERS  12/pkg. © $ 185
CARDBOARD MASKS/

SUNGLASS FRAME 3x7in/12pkg.  [© $ 4.20
CARDBOARD MATS 3x5in/12pkg.  (C) $ 0.69
CARDBOARD

PICTURE FRAMES 12/pkag. () $ 465
Rect - Circle - Hearts

CARDBOARD 12/pkag. F) $ 499
Xmas Tree {-‘SEE}

CARDBOARD

PUZZLE PIECES Kid-shaped/24 pcs. (&) $ 6.49
CARDBOARD

TREASURE BOX 6 x 4 in./10 H $ 199
CLAY POTS 3in. (I) $ 099 each
CLOTHES PINS 50/pkg. @ $ 2.20
COFFEE FILTERS 100/pkg. ® $ 110 /pkg.

Use with Paint or Food Colour

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca




| MISCELLANEOUS CRAFT SUPPLIES I

COTTON BALLS
White

Pnk. Bl. or Yell.

CROWNS - Gold Foil

CURLY "HAIR" Brown

DOILIES - White

- White

EYES
Googly Eyes:

with lashes

Stick-on Eyes:
Black & White or Colours

FEATHERS ass't

FELT SHAPES

2000/bag
300/bag

4in./12

1 0z./pkg.

4" 100/pkag.
6" 100/pkg.

8mm/500
10mm/360
15mm/100
assorted/100
assorted/100

Oval/150
Round/1000

100g./bag

48-100 pc.

Choose from: Animals, Butterflies, Flowers,
Geometric Shapes, Hearts, Stars or Vehicles

FELT SQUARES
Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Pk. Pur.
Or. Blk. Wht. Brn.

FLOWERS
"Silk" Ass't Colours

FOAM SHAPES
Assorted shapes

Animals

Bugs & Flowers - Jumbo
Butterflies
Flowers

Hearts

Hearts (w Sparkle)
Letters

Numbers

People

Snowflakes
Showman

Stars

Check our website regularly

9x12in.

3"/50 pe.

#lb. bag
360 pc./pkg.
60 pc./pkg.
60 pc./pkg.
60 pc./pkg.
60 pc./pkg.
120 pc./pkg.
72 pc./pkg.
104 pc./pkg.
100 pc./pkg.
6in./16

64 pc./pkg.
64 pc./pkg.
120 pc./pkg.

@

for new products & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca

©PHrer & A A

©“Hr A AH PAAAAH

-

B A P P P P PP AR A

8.25
2.35

7.00
1.65

1.99
2.25

5.39
5.39
2.25
1.99
247

3.75
425

9.99

1.50

0.40

110

6.50
3.99
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

each

each

pkg.




| MISCELLANEOUS CRAFT SUPPLIES I

Foam Shapes - For the Holidays

Foam Shapes
- Jumbo

FOAM SHAPES - For the Holidays A

Christmas 60 pc. $ 150

Easter 60 pc. $ 150

Halloween Peel n Stick 49 pc. $ 099

Judaica 100 pc. $ 150

FOAM SHAPES - JUMBO

Christmas 20 pc. 2" $ 150

Halloween 20 pc. 2" $ 150

Menorahs 16 pc. 5" $ 150

FOAM SHEETS 8 x 10 in./10 pkg. $ 4.10 /pkg.

Assorted Colours/pkg.

FOAM SUN VISORS {REW: 12/pkg. © $ 7.00 /pkg.

FOAMIE - PEEL n STICK SHAPES: ) B e s
Assorted Shapes 75 gm bag $ 5.50 /bag ST pool y Stick
Bugs 72 pc./pkg () $ 150 /pkg. Shapes - gellh
Fruit 72 pc./pkg (E) $ 150 /pkg. PR
Vehicles 72 pc./pkg (F) $ 150 /pkg. # E
Jumbo Animals 1000 pc./pkg (6) $ 5.65/pkg. 3
Jumbo Letters 1000 pc./pkg (H $ 5.65/pkg.

FOAMIE PUPPET-MAKING KIT

30 puppets/kit @O $ 699

GEMSTONES
Assorted Shapes 125 gm. $ 498
Flowers 150 pc. $ 1.20 /pkg
Hearts 72 pc. $ 1.20 /pkg

GLASS STONES 400 gm. M $ 164

GLITTER

Rd. Bl. 6n. Sil. 500 gm. bottle ® $ 6.59 each

6Gld. Pur. Multi. 112 gm. bottle $ 199 each

JEWELS- PEEL n STICK 100 pc. © $ 325

JUMBO FACE PASTING PIECES

432 pc/pkag. (P) $ 9.29 /pkg.

MAGNETIC SHEETS 5 x 8 in. $ 0.81 each

MARBLES 100/pkg. $ 099

MUFFIN CUPS 500/pkg. $ 4.65

20



| MISCELLANEOUS CRAFT SUPPLIES I

Pipe Cleaners

PIPE CLEANERS (Multi Coloured)

Soft Chenile - regular 100/pkg. A $ 199 g Colour‘eq-)l__,.GI;.,,-.!.:,.;‘_ ;
- jumbo 50/pkg. $ 176
Glitter Pipecleaners 100/pkg. © $ 3.10
PLASTIC ORNAMENTS ¢neW: 10/pkg. ® $ 9.99
PLAYING CARDS $ 0.79
POM-POMS - Regular
Assorted Sizes & Colours 200/pkg. $ 5.19
Individual Sizes: .25 in.  100/pkg. $ 146
50 in.  100/pkg. $ 160
1in,  100/pkg. $ 2.60
- Glitter .50 in. 100/pkg. $ 325
POPSICLE STICKS Plastic *
- Natural 1000/pkg. $ 2.89 Ornaments
- Colours 200/pkg. $ 2.40
"Q-TIPS" 6 in. 100/pkg. $ 169
RAINBOW LOOM KITS {NEW ® $18.99
Loom Refills
Ass't & Solid Colours 600/pkg. $ 2.99
Glow in the Dark $ 3.99
RIBBON 5 yd. bundle $ 158 each
Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Or. Pur. Wht. Pk.
RIBBON - CURLING 100 ft. $ 0.79 each
Rd. Yell. Bl. Gn. W. Pur.
RICE - COLOURED 11lb. $ 4.80
RUBBING PLATES $ 8.50 each
Bugs 6/pkg.
Optical Illusion 6/pkg.
Textures 4/pkg.
NEW < Snowflake :
Jr Rubbing Plate 6 jumbo/pkg. (F) $10.80 Jr Rubbing
Plates
SANDPAPER Large Sheet 10 sheets $ 140 Sequins
SEA SHELLS 40z $ 199 R
SEQUINS: Ass't. 30z ©) $ 3.99
Shapes available: 1 oz. $ 150 each
Flowers. Hearts. Music Notes.
Snowflakes. Star of David. Xmas shapes.
SHRINK-ART - White 10 sheets/pkg. $ 9.50
SOCKS $NEW - White - Puppet-Making ® $0.99 pr.
STENCILS - Nature 10/pkg. $ 8.90
- Snowflake 12/pkg. $ 8.90

21




| MISCELLANEOUS CRAFT SUPPLIES I

STICKERS: PEEL N' STICK:

Animals 48 pc. (A) $ 050
Assortment 690/pkg. $ 275
Circles 500/pkg. $ 2.09
Hearts 240/pkg. $ 130
Letters 378/pkag. $ 130
Making faces 125/pkg. © $ 355
Numbers 360/pkg. $ 130
Squares 500/pkg. $ 2.09
Stars 405/pkg. $ 130
Vehicles 48/pk. ® $ 050
STICKER BOOKS

New assortment 500 - 1000 pc/bk  (E) $ 1.25each
STICKER STRIPS: SANDYLION & WOODY'S

* Styles may vary * 27-48/sht. (F) $ 0.85each
Boats Frogs Planes

Bugs Fruit Sea Creatures

Butterflies Halloween Space

Cars Jungle Animals  Sports

Farm Animals Ladybugs Trucks

Fish Musical Notes ~ Xmas

Flowers Penguins/Bears

ECONOMY STICKERS: 12-15/sht. (&) $ 0.39 each
Cars Fish Toys

Clowns Giraffes Toy Cars

Dolphins Koalas

Ducks Lions

CLEAR OUT STICKERS: 24/sht Cows (H) $ 0.25each

STRAWS

Regular Size ~ White 100/pkg. $ 099
Ass't Colours  100/pkg. $ 115

Jumbo Size, Neon Colours 50 asst./pkg. $ 215

STUFFING 11b. bag $ 5.40

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

22 www.jandjcrafts.ca



| MISCELLANEOUS CRAFT SUPPLIES I

STYROFOAM SHAPES ®
Balls 15 in. 10/pkg. $ 150
2in. 10/pkg. $ 179
25 in. 10/pkg. $ 1.99
Eggs 2in. 10/pkg. $ 2.69
NEW 2Hearts 2 in. 10/pkg. $ 299
Snowflakes 10/pkg. $ 179
Teddy Bears 10/pkg. $ 099
STYROFOAM
MEAT TRAYS  5x8in. /100 White $ 6.90
NEW :STYROFOAM SETS  approx. 6 in., 12/pkg. $ 5.00/12
Animals, Sea Life, Sports, Spring Time.
* check website for seasonal sets, 0 Styrofoam Shapes
custom orders also available upon request.
TIE DYE POWDER - "TINTEX" 55 gm. $ 129each
Rd. Yell. Blk. BIl. Or. Pur. Pk. 6n. Pch. Lilac.
TONGUE DEPRESSORS
100/pkg. natural $ 2.05
80/pkg. colours $ 150
TOOTHPICKS - Flat 650/pkg. $ 067
WOODEN DOWELS 121in, 16/pkg. (© $ 199 .
WOODEN ICE CREAM SPOONS 60/pkg. (D) $ 098 *
WOODEN SPOONS 10/pkg. E) $ 5.29 /
WOOD SHAPES ©
Natural - Assorted Shapes  150/pkg. F) $ 249 Wooden Wooden
Ice Cream Spoons 1 Spoons
WOODEN SKEWERS
12 in. Thin 100/pkg. © $ 199
wWOoOoL 50 gm. $ 199
Rd. Yell. Bl. Grn. Wh. Blk.
Br. Pur. Pk. Or. Gray.
WOOL BITS 3 in x 320/pkg. $ 0.50 each

Burg. Bl. Grn. Gray.

Dowels

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca 23




| SPORTS EQUIPMENT PLUS ... I

BADMINTON SET 3 pe. @) $ 499
BADMINTON SET - JR - 3pc. $ 3.99
BADMINTON BIRDIES /6 $ 149 /6
BEAN BAGS 4in.x 4 in. $ 149 each
FLOOR HOCKEY STICKS $ 8.40 each
FLOOR HOCKEY BALLS $ 229 each
"FRISBEE" 9in. $ 169
LAWN TOSS SET © $ 450
RING TOSS SET 5 pc. ® $ 3.99
SCOOP BALL SET ®) $ 260
TABLE TENNIS PADDLE $ 3.75 each
TABLE TENNIS BALLS /12 $ 3.25 dz
PLAYBALLS:
BEACHBALL 16 in. -inflatable- (F) $ 0.99
PEE-WEE FOOTBALL 5% in. Foam 6 $ 180
RUBBER BALL 8% in. -inflatable- (H) $ 6.25
VINYL BALL 8in. -inflatable - (1) $ 159
TRI-COLOURED
SPONGE BALL 2% in. @ $ 140

e = ‘;.. @® Rubber Ball
a o * e

; ] Pee-Wee
ﬁ' @ Football
¥

Ring Toss Set \\

II '.'-'..._{f

% =
k]

L -

My - Check our website

regularly for

Beachball i : new products
e Tri-C P
- - o srgong'é"{jf & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca

Vinyl Ball
24 @ iy




| SPORTS EQUIPMENT PLUS ... I

SPORTS BALLS: Inflatable - Rubber

Basketball $ 840
Football $ 8.40
Soccerball $ 840
Tetherball (with rope) $ 19.99
Volleyball $ 840
PLUS ...
BALL BAG Deluxe A $ 725
BALL PUMP 4x4in $ 3.99
BUBBLES 16 oz. $ 150
JUMP ROPE 7 ft. © $ 130
PARACHUTE 6 ft. 8 handles $ 43.00
12 ft. 12 handles  $ 59.00
20 ft. 20 handles  $129.99
PYLON 7 in. $ 199
Rubber Chicken
RUBBER CHICKEN ® 4 1499
RUBBER CHICKEN BOOK see page 27. $ 17.99
WATER BALLOONS
w. nozzle / 200 ® $ 275
WHISTLE - FOX 40 F) $ 434
WHISTLE LANYARDS © $ 079 each

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca 25




| MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES I

CUPS PLASTIC BAGS (ZIPLOCK) 100/pkg.
7 oz. Clear Plastic 100/pkg. $ 8.25 5 x 8 in. $ 3.85
7 oz. Styro (CFC Free) 100/pkg. $ 261 10 x 12 in. $ 899
GLOVES PLASTIC FUNNELS 3/set $ 109
Rubber Kitchen Gloves $ 150 /pair

PLASTIC MEASURING CUPS 5/set $ 134
"J-CLOTHS" 10/pkg. $ 245

SOAP Pink Hand Soap 4 litres $ 6.25

Jen's l
Jewels ‘ '
Glove :
'

Clear Plastic Cup
Project

White Styro Cu;;
Project

ALCOHOL SWABS 100/pkg. $ 2.77 /pkg. FIRST AID TWEEZERS 4 in. $ 0.50
BAND-AIDS REGULAR 100/box $ 3.10 FIRST AID MANUAL $ 0.89
DISPOSABLE GLOVES 100/pkg. $ 7.25 GAUZE PADS 12/pkag. $ 2.15 /pkg.
(3 x3in.)
DISPOSABLE ICE PACKS $ 1.20 each
GAUZE ROLLS 4/pkg. $ 159 /pkg.
DISPOSABLE CPR MASKS $ 4.50 each (2 in. x 5 yd.)
FIRST AID KITS FULL 1-5 people $10.99 RESCUE BLANKETS $ 199 each
(Ontario Regulation) 5-15people  $25.00
TENSOR BANDAGE 2 in. wide $ 110

Belt Pack (empty)
with sturdy double belt loops $ 1150

TRIANGULAR BANDAGE $ 125 each
Fanny Pack (with first aid supplies) (SLING)
with adjustable waist belt $23.65
WATERPROOF TAPE linn.x5yd.roll $ 225
FIRST AID SCISSORS 4 in. $ 055

Check our website regularly
for new products & craft projects ...

26 www.jandjcrafts.ca



BOOKS ... BOOKS ... BOOKS ...

FANTASTIC KIDS' HOW-TO BOOKS

R Tl

B jlisie de bdee] [
i 1

Featuring dozens of innovative products, simple, easy-to-follow instructions
& colourful photos and illustrations.

LR dcu

CRAFT LACING MADNESS 48 pg. $ 855
Think beyond bracelets
... create fantastic, crazy creatures.

CRAFT LACING MANIA 48 pg. $ 855

More lacing fun, creating funky figures,
animals & accessories.

HEMP JEWELRY 40 pg. $ 764
Learn the basic knotting techniques,
with some new twists.

I CAN SCULPT 23 pg. $ 660
Fun-filled sculpting activities.
MAKING MASKS 40 pg. $ 565

Weird & wonderful creations from bottles,
plates, hats & more.

MELT BEAD MEGA IDEA BOOKS FUN FUSION, 24 pg. $ 299 each
BOOK III
ZANY ACTIVITIES WITH A RUBBER CHICKEN 43 pg. $ 17.99

A coop full of improvisation ideas for
intramuralists, campus recreation administrators,
teachers and community leaders everywhere.

Check
our website
regularly
for new
products &
craft projects ...

www.jandjcrafts.ca

27



CREATIVITY
COMES TO LIFE
@

Check our website regularly

for new products & craft projects ...
28 www.jandjcrafts.ca



Check our website

Gift Certificates available. e

craft projects ...

. \ .
Please call for more details. ‘ www.jandjcrafts.ca




| LAST CALL ... I

* Available while quantities last *

CLASSROOM BORDERS 1-14 $ 150 each
Asst. American & Religious Themes available upon request.
CURLING RIBBON White 200" $ 145 each
EASTER SEQUINS 102 $ 150
FELT SCRAPS 100gm $ 099
MINI MAKEUP CRAYONS 5 /pkg. $ 125
PAPER: JUDAICA 32 sheet $ 5.00
PEEL AND STICK RHINESTONES 300 /pkg. $ 199
PERMANENT MARKERS
Thin Tip Rd & BI $ 050 each
Staedtler Rd $ 099 each
POSTERS $ 099
Counting, ABC's, Telling Time, Colours
PIPSQUEAK PENCIL CRAYONS $ 399
RIBBON BOWS: Black 100 /pkg. $ 099 pkg.
SEASHELL BEADS 185gm $ 410
STICKERS: COWS $ 025 sheet
WOOL BITS Burg. Bl. 6n. Gy. 3in. X 320/pkg. $ 050

Peel and Stick &
Rhinestones



ACPYLIC PAINT ..ot
Alcohol swab...........ccoconevecniunennnce

Alphabet paper squares
Alphabet noodles.............c..cc.....

Aluminum foil ..o,

APPONS ..o

AT PASTE ..

Bactistat SOAP ......cccvvuieeerierieieee e 12
Badminton .........ceeeeeieieieireireresieieeee e 24
Bags - PAPEr ...t

Ziplock, plastic......ccoeveveennne. 26
Ball BAG ... 25
Ball PUMP ... 25
Balls

Bead crimps .......cccoveveeeierininiennee
Beads ...
Bean bags ........ccovuevrvinenireine
Bells - Jjingle

Bingo dabber ...,
Binoculars .........ccoecoveeeneineineinn.
Bond paper ........oocveneineenirnenns
BOOKS ...

Bubbles ..o

Buckles ..o

Bug jar & net ...,

Butcher cord ...
BUTTONS .o

Cardboard door hanger ...................
Cardboard masks ..........ccccocveunnee
Cardboard mats .........cccccceeveerenee.
Cardboard picture frames
Cardboard puzzle pieces ............

Cardboard treasure box .............

€ards ...

Cartridge paper.........ccccoovuveuenncen

Castanets ......cvveeeneeencenenennes

Cellophane rolls.............cccconuune..

Chalk & eraser...........ccccovveuene.

Chalk pastel .......cccooeovenerecnnce

Charcoal sketch sticks ...........

Chart pad ........coevenerecncrennnes

Classroom borders & posters .........cccninenne 5
ClAY ottt saens 12

31

| INDEX I

ClAY POTS ..ot seeeen 18
Clip BOArdS .......covuimceiierccintireecscireeeseeieeise s 8
ClOThES PiNS .......ccoviumeeeiieieceireecseirenieeineeceseisesaeeen 18
Coffee filters ... 18
COMPASS ..ottt 1
ConsTruction Paper ..........c.ccnereeneeeeeeneeneerenenens 5
Cookie CUTTErS ..o 13
Correction flUid ........ccooovvreeiereieieeeee s 8
Corrugated rolls ... 5
Cottonballs ..o 19
CPR MASK ...ouvmreiimirrineieieeiseieciecisenesesenesseniseiesaes 26
Crayola Paint Sef ..., 1
CPAYONS ..ot acaeen 9
Cream of tarfar .......c.eeccincecncneecseenes 12
CrepPe PAPEI ......couvererererecreeeeeeeaeas i saenaees 5
CPOWNS ...t saees 19
CUPIY QP oo 19
CUPS ettt 26
CYMDAIS ..o e 1
DOIlES .o s 19
Bar ClIPS oo 13
Earring fisShhooks ..........cccoevivirinieieieecnes 13
Elastic bands ..........ccccoeevrniineineineinnieeeieeeieens 8
Elastic Thread ... 14
Embroidery thread ... 14
Exercise Dooks .........ccooerrneinrineineineinieeieeeiein 6
BY@S e 19
EYedroppers ... 2
Fabric paint ... 1
FACe PAINT ..o 1
Face painting crayons...........ccoveveneeneeneenesisnennens 9
Feathers ... s 19
Felt squares and shapes & scraps ...........ccccoeuunne.. 19
Finger paint & gel ...
Finger paint paper ..........

First aid kit & manual ....

Fishing wire ........c.cco....

Floor Hockey supplies ..........cccocovrririeeeeneineineanes
FIOWEIS ..ot saeen
Fluorescent paint (Neon) ..........cccooeeeevreeerrereuneennanes 1
Foamie Menorah.............ccneecneneencnenens 19
Foamie peel n STICK ......ocevveciveneiccnceecneenene 20
Foamie people...........cuncrnineeeeneiecneienseines 19
Foamie Shapes ... 19
Foamie sheets.........cncneecncescnenenene 20
Foamie SUN ViSO .........ccueneecneinerecneienencineeenene 20
FOOd COIOM ... 1
"FriSDEE" ... 24
FUNNEIS ... 26
FUNTAK ..o 4



| INDEX I

Gauze pads and rolls ...........ccvereenenecnenennnns Mesh tUDING ..o
GemsToNnes .........cccoeeeereierreernenns Metal rings ........

Gesso Primer ..., Metallic paint

Glass stones .........cocovvvevireennnnn. Modelling clay (plastecene) ........ccoovveieiviennne. 12
Gimp - plastic lacing ............c....... Model MAGIC ... 12
Glitter ... MOSQIC SQUANES........cocveeierieierreeeeieeeeie e seseessaeseees 6
Glitter glue ..o, MOUIAS ... 13
Glitter paint ......ocooeevecvernecnenns MUFFIN CUPS oot 20

Gloves -  disposable Multicultural paint .........cccovevenenecncneecneneens 1
rubber ........cccocuu.... MUPAIPOIIS ..o 6
GlUe ...,
Glue gun & sticks ...
Glue pot & paddles ..............c....... Needles.........rerereeereseeese e 14
Glue STICKS ..o NEWSPPINT ..ottt 6
GOl PeNCils ..o e
Ol PASTEl ... s 9
Hair Bands ..o Origami PAPEI .........c.ovueueiereereeeeeeieeeeseeseas e ssessesaesnees 6
HAN SOAP ..o
"Hello stickers"
HEMP <o Packing tApe ........ccovuvveriurierieeeereee s 4
Hole PUNCh ... PGINT ..o 1
Paint blocks & palette ... 1
PNt POT ..o
L€ PACKS ..o e 26 Paint pump
Paint stamper
Paper clips & fastener...........coovveveeeieieeneineinenns 8
TEWEIS .o Paper plate ... 6
Jewellery chain........ccconcecnennece. Paper - rolls, fadeless .........cccoocuvemrnecnenerncnennennn. 6
Jewellery fastener Paper - specialty ..o 7
T-Cloth e, Parachute ... 25
TUMP ROPE ...ttt eeen Parachute cord.........ccneeincnceccneecseineneeines 14
Pencils & eraser .........vninineneeeeeeeee 9
KAZOO ... Pencil crayon ... 9
KEY PINGS ..ot Pencil sharpener ............coooninininenseeees 9
KNITE ..t seeeen PENS ...ttt
Picture frames
Pin-backs ..............
Lawn TOSS Set ..ot Pipe cleaner.........cininenineeeee s
Leather 1aCing .........ccooceueueeiieieieieeeeee s PiZZa CUTTr .o
Light switch covers Plaster................
Lined paper refills .........cccoovrrenrnnee. Plastistrip......
LiVING SANS .......cooveeirieiriieiieiceee s Plastic bags..............
Plastic mould Sets .......ccceovimrecnenecneneccrcirenies
Plastic ornaments.........coceecvcneiecncenereceneenernens 21
"MACTAC" ..o Plastic sheeting .........cccocooieieivieinicinieieeeeee 2
Magnetic sheets Playmais building bits ........ccccooeviivinininirieieen, 12
Magnetic tape .......ccoeoveunenne. PlIEIS ..o 13
Magnets ........ccocevveieireiniennnnns POAGE ..o 4
Magnifying glass POM-POMS ... 21
Manilla paper........ccccocoveeeneinernennnn. Popsicle STICKS ..o 21
Maracas .........ccoeceeeeereeeneeeienneiesnennn, Printing bookKS .........ccccoueuieiieiieinesee e 6
Marbles .......ccooovvineireene, Project books ..o 6
Markers .........ccocooeneninineneeeennns Pumpkin carving set ........ccoooveeeieieinenennes 13
Masking tape ........ccccoovvereinieninnce. PUSRPINS ... s 8
Measuring CUPS ...........coeevererereeneereeneeneeeneeneeneennens PYION oo 24

32



| INDEX I

QTIPS ottt 21 STUFTING .ot
Styrofoam balls
Styrofoam candy canes .........cceeveneeecnernecens 23
Reinforcements ........cceenininenineneeeeees STYrofoam €ggs ........cceeeereenienieneeneeneenieseesenenens
Rescue blanket ..........ccccoovueunnee. Styrofoam hearts .........coenineninneeieeens
Rhythm sticks ......cccooovvevinenee Styrofoam Meat Trays
RIbBDON ..o Styrofoam sets...................
RiICE .. Styrofoam teddy bear
Ring Toss Sef.....cooveceveviennnn
Rollerbrush ........ccccoovevenienienanee.
Rolling pin ......cccocevenevccneneran Table Tennis ... 24
Rubber Chicken + book Tacky glue .........
Rubbing Plates ...........ccccceuuuc... Tambourine
RUIBE .ot Tape -
First aid ....
Tensor bandage ..............
SAfety PiNS ... TRPCAA ... eeae
ST s Thumb TaACKS ... s
SANG ..o TINTEX oo
Sand blocks........oeeeeeeriinienienanee, Tissue paper & circles......oveveneneeneneenees
Sand bottles ........coovvvivinieinnne Tongue depressor...........
SANAPAPEN ... Toothpicks ........
Scissors - craft Tracing paper ..................
First aid Triangle (instrument)....
Scoop Ball ..., Triangular bandage ........
Scrapbook ..o, Tweezers (First Aid) ..o
Sculpey ..o
Sculpting tools ........ccccoovueiveennnee
Sea Shells ......ccooovvvvivneeienn VRICIO ..ttt 4
SEQUINS ..o
Shaving Cream..........cccccoveeriuernnee
Sheet protector ... Water Balloon............coeneccnenerecncnerecnenenene
Shrink art .......cccoovvcevieienennn, Water colour paper ...
SiZZI@ PAPLI ...t WAX ... seen
Sketch BOoOK ... WaAX COPd ...t
SOCKS ..o Wax paper
Spaghetti string Wax strips
SPONGE SNAPES ... White Board "Speech Bubbles" ...............ccccccoovunnn. 8
Spray bottle ... WIP@ .ottt saeeaens 14
Squeeze bottle ........ccooveriennnee Wooden dowels ..........coooueirieineineiniineineinieieieeeanes 23
Stamp pads ........ccocevoveneiecnennnns Wooden skewers ............oeneueceneeeeeecnenenn. 23
STAMPErS ......cocveieeirerccneireneees Wo0oden Spoons .............cceiuecuneemnceneneeeeneeenans 23
Staple remover ... Whistles & Lanyards ...........ccvecncnerncneeenene 25
Stapler & Staples Wo0d Shapes ... 23
STenCilS ..o Wool & Wool Bits .......ccoovierieeiereirieieieieeeseienes 23
SHCKers ...
Sticky Notes .......ccoooveevvineeneenee,
SHPAWS ..o ZIipPer PUIS ..o 13
Stretch Cord ...

33



93 Green Lane, Thornhill, Ontario L3T 6K6
& Tel: (905) 707-7960 « Fax: (905) 707-7959

J C Toll Free: 1-866-460-4273 ORDER FORM
AFT E-mail: craftlady @rogers.com
Website: www.jandjcrafts.ca

SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
ADDRESS: ADDRESS:
CONTACT NAME: FAX:
PHONE NUMBER: EMAIL: @
DATE DATE REQUIRED SHIP VIA SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS CUSTOMER ORDER NO.
QUANTITY COST PRICE
ORDERED DESCRIPTION EACH EXTENSION




